
Club Events Regional Calendar

Thu 1/08/19 Golden oldies Old Hickory - Greenacres

Fri 2/08/19

Sat 3/08/19

Club Champs Qualifying Rd 1 and 

C&F Stroke Rd 1 / Shootout Buller / Westland 36h SP - Westport

Sun 4/08/19 Buller / Westland 36h SP - Westport

Mon 5/08/19

Tue 6/08/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 7/08/19

Thu 8/08/19 Golden oldies

Fri 9/08/19

Sat 10/08/19

Club Champs Qualifying Rd 2 and 

C&F Stroke Rd 2 / Shootout

Lucas Salver / May Rowling - Westport 

(Womens)

Sun 11/08/19

Mon 12/08/19 Vets - Nelson

Tue 13/08/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 14/08/19

Thu 15/08/19 Golden oldies

Fri 16/08/19

Sat 17/08/19

Club Champs Qualifying Rd 3 / 

Shootout 36h SP & Tasman SP - Rarangi

Sun 18/08/19 36h SP & Tasman SP - Rarangi

Mon 19/08/19

Tue 20/08/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 21/08/19 Vets - Motueka

Thu 22/08/19 Golden oldies

Fri 23/08/19

Sat 24/08/19 Barkman Round /Shootout Total Golf Open - Motueka

Sun 25/08/19 Total Golf Open - Nelson

Mon 26/08/19 Vets - Greenacres

Tue 27/08/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 28/08/19

Thu 29/08/19 Golden oldies

Fri 30/08/19

Sat 31/08/19 Barkman Round Inter Regional Rep - Westport

Date


